Ribbon HWS
Colour included
in the price
Ribbon HWS 290 X 1740 2 x Straight lockshield valve, chrome
colour: RAL 9005 SLIM thermostatic head, chrome
 Integrated pipe‑masking set, chrome
www.termaheat.pl page 1 of 520160107wolka
Ribbon HWS

[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product
Code
Configuration
codes. 4
290 1540 50 802 411 1400 200 43 2,90 22,89 WGHWS029154
290 1740 50 906 464 1600 200 43 3,27 25,87 WGHWS029174
290 1940 50 1010 517 1800 200 43 3,64 28,86 WGHWS029194
390 1540 50 990 504 1400 300 43 3,78 29,99 WGHWS039154
390 1740 50 1119 570 1600 300 43 4,26 33,97 WGHWS039174
390 1940 50 1248 636 1800 300 43 4,75 37,95 WGHWS039194
490 1540 50 1329 670 1400 400 43 4,65 37,10 WGHWS049154
490 1740 50 1501 757 1600 400 43 5,26 42,07 WGHWS049174
490 1940 50 1673 844 1800 400 43 5,87 47,05 WGHWS049194
design: Terma
Available sizes:
Integrated
pipe‑masking set